EB 10- 5 - Insertion bridge PHCENIX

1401132

CONTACT

https:/iwww phoenixcontact.com/pc/products/ 1401134

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

=
&

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Insertion bridge, pitch: 5.2 mm, number of positions: 10, color: gray

1401132

10 pc

10 pc

BE1Z2X

Page 560 (C-1-2019)
4017918020217
259¢g

2529

85366990

PL

Feb 20, 2024, 7:19 AM  Page 1 (4)



