## EB 10-5 - Insertion bridge



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/pc/products/1401132



Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.





## Commercial data

Item number	1401132
Packing unit	10 pc
Minimum order quantity	10 pc
Product key	BE1Z2X
Catalog page	Page 560 (C-1-2019)
GTIN	4017918020217
Weight per piece (including packing)	2.59 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	2.52 g
Customs tariff number	85366990
Country of origin	PL